
Join us each month 
here at the library for 

a hot cup of coffee 
and a good discussion!  

 
Copies of the book 

and refreshments will 
be provided.  

 
No registration 

required! 

Discuss 

books 

Adult Book Club 
         Sioux Center Public Library 

Saturday, Jan 21, 10:00 a.m. 

 Girl Waits with Gun by Amy Stewart 

 

Saturday, February 18, 10:00 a.m. 

 An Invisible Thread by Laura Schroff 

 

Saturday, March 18, 10:00 a.m. 

 Red Rising by Pierce Brown 

 

Saturday, April 8, 10:00 a.m.  

 Scarlet Pimpernel by Baroness Orczy 

 

Saturday, May 20, 10:00 a.m. 

 All the Pretty Horses by Cormac McCarthy 

 

Saturday, June 17, 10:00 a.m. 

 Storied Life of A. J. Fikry by Gabrielle Zevin 

 

Saturday, July 22, 10:00 a.m. 

 The Bishop’s Wife by Mette Ivie Harrison 

 

Saturday, August 19, 10:00 a.m. 

 A Higher Call by Adam Makos 

 

Saturday, September 23, 10:00 a.m. 

  - untitled— 

 

Saturday, October 21, 10:00 a.m. 

The Book of Unknown Americans by Cristina Henriquez 

 

Saturday, November 18, 10:00 a.m. 

 Sweet Breath of Memory by Ariella Cohen 

 

Saturday, December 16, 10:00 a.m. 

 House of Silk by Anthony Horowitz 

For more information, please 

contact Kari at the Sioux Center 

Public Library: 

712-722-2138 

kringelberg@siouxcenter.lib.ia.us 

Sioux Center Public Library 

with 

us! 

Book selections may 

change due to book 

availability. 


